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But there is still time to achieve your goal
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INSURANCE GROUP

One month to go!

and join Donegal in Maui!
Travel Incentive List for December 2016

TRAVEL POINTS TO QUALIFY FOR MAUI

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT AGENCY LOCATION BONUS POINTS
0002541 LECHNER & STAUFFER INC PENNSBURG PA 170,119
0008707 PRATT INSURANCE INC SMYRNA DE 140,879
0006788 NICKLAS INSURANCE AGENCY INC ST MARYS PA 131,028
4500605 LONG & FOSTER INS AGY INC CHANTILLY VA 129,571
0008212 B + H INSURANCE LLC NEWARK DE 128,842
3000600 COURI INSURANCE AGENCY INC WAUKESHA WI 104,966
5510000 ACG SOUTH INSURANCE AGENCY LL TAMPA FL 102,627
5532306 WORLDWIDE INS NETWORK INC HIGH POINT NC 101,066
7001800 OLIVIER-VAN DYK AGENCY INC WYOMING Ml 94,964
0004581 MURRAY SECURUS LANCASTER PA 86,754
6003204 INSPRO INC FREMONT NE 84,488
5510261 THE NORTON AGENCY GAINESVILLE GA 83,181
0004124 AAA SO PA INS AGENCY INC YORK PA 79,161
8500414 IGO INSURANCE AGENCY INC RALEIGH NC 78,631
5501011 STARR MATHEWS AGENCY CALHOUN GA 75,215
0009453 THE JACOBS COMPANY INC COLUMBIA MD 73,962
6502100 THE INSURANCE CONNECTION LLC CINCINNATI OH 73,113
0009108 ADAMS INSURANCE AGENCY INC FREDERICK MD 72,894
0009163 L & WINSURANCE INC DOVER DE 72,303
0004844 HOMESALE INS SERVICES LLC DEVON PA 71,886
0005340 ENDERS INSURANCE ASSOCIATES HARRISBURG PA 71,512
6021700 ENLIGHTEN AGENCY LLC OMAHA NE 65,419
0005160 AAA CENTRAL PENN INS AGY INC HARRISBURG PA 63,856
0004314 HOCKLEY-O’DONNELL INS AGENCY GETTYSBURG PA 61,885
5532173 AMERICAN AUTO CLUB INS AGY LL CHARLOTTE NC 60,407
0009412 AVERY W HALL INS AGY INC SALISBURY MD 58,942
0007827 THE LOOMIS COMPANY WYOMISSING PA 58,904
5501180 FOWLER INSURANCE AGENCY INC CANTON GA 58,713
7000620 INSURANCE ADVISORS INC COMMERCE TWP Ml 57,049
7001500 LIGHTHOUSE INSURANCE GROUP HOLLAND Ml 56,904
0007447 THE INSURANCE MARKET INC LAUREL DE 56,608
0005602 MEMBERS 1ST INS SERVICES LLC MECHANICSBURG PA 55,462
0003749 ANDREW F RODGERS INS AGY INC PITTSBURGH PA 54,608
0005862 DON JACOBS INS SERVICES INC NEW BLOOMFIELD PA 54,288

Premier Level 28,000 Travel Points Trip for Two Persons at Premier Level

Level | 26,000 Travel Points = Trip for Two Persons FREE
Level Il 25,000 Travel Points = One Person FREE; Second Person $2,000
Level lll 24,000 Travel Points = One Person FREE; Second Person $2,500

AL-DE-GA-IN-IA-MD-ME-MI-NC-NE-NH-OH-PA-SD-TN-VA-WI




PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT

5510122
8501012
0004353
0002238
0008644
0009803
5503205
0009880
0008412
0004515
3000141
7009965
0002386
3000254
5501165
5510268
0007172
0004213
7000014
6504969
5532233
0004830
5541294
0005861
0006834
5532325
5510309
0007859
5541223
6020300
6001200
0009719
0006389
5510258
5510342
5532103
0002654
0003285
5541307
0005681
0004568
6007600
4501007
6504531
5510353
0008538
7009924
0009518
0003142
0008264
5510312
0004895
6504537
7009945
6504585
5501146
5510390
7000590
7000830
6504350
3000406
7000870
0007701
5500255
5532338
3000061

Travel Incentive List for December 2016

AGENCY

THE HARBIN AGENCY INC
ENSURANCEMAX AGENCY
INSURANCE SERVICES UNITED INC
COCHRANE INSURANCE AGENCY INC
NEW CASTLE INS LTD

YATES INSURANCE INC

GLICK & MAHAN INS AGENCY LLC
HMS INSURANCE ASSOCIATES INC
CLARK BAFFONE & MATTHEWS
HARRY L BUBB ASSOCIATES INC
TRICOR INC

VANTAGEPOINTE RISK MANAGEMENT
HAMPSON-MOWRER-KREITZ AGENCY
AVID RISK SOLUTIONS INC
BROWNLEE AGENCY INC

TURNER WOOD & SMITH AGENCY IN
BIDDLE & CO INS BROKERS INC
BELL INSURANCE INC

WOODWARD INSURANCE GROUP INC
FARMERS NATIONAL INSURANCE LL
CRM INSURANCE SERVICES INC
HORST INSURANCE

MIDDLE TN INSURANCE GROUP INC
SHOLLEY AGENCY INC

SUMMIT INS GROUP OF PA LLC
WADE S DUNBAR AGENCY INC
AGENCY PARTNERS INC

UNIVEST INSURANCE INC

ZANDER INSURANCE GROUP
FARMERS UNION SERV ASSOC OF S
QUINN INSURANCE INC
RIDGEBROOK INS SERVICES INC
HOWARD HANNA INS SERVICES INC
BROWN & BROWN INS OF GA INC
GRIFFIN & COMPANY INSURANCE
PELNIK INS OF CARY NC INC
NATIONAL ASSOCIATES-DOYLESTOW
EBENSBURG INSURANCE AGENCY
MONTGOMERY & ASSOCIATES LLC
GUNN-MOWERY LLC

MARTIN INSURANCE AGENCY

DFS INSURANCE

TOWNE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC
ROBLEY & ASSOCIATES INC

BRAND & BRITT INSURANCE
LASSEN MARINE & WEBSTER INC
PEABODY INSURANCE AGENCY INC
CONSOLIDATED INS CENTER INC
DUNCAN INSURANCE GROUP INC
DIVERSIFIED INS INDUSTRIES IN
INSURANCE OFFICE OF AMERICA

C AWEBER AGENCY

DEAN BALLENGER AGENCY INC
FRANK A DOUGLASS AGENCY INC
DAVIDSON INSURANCE INC

J P CAPITAL & INSURANCE INC
SUTTER MCLELLAN & GILBREATH
KENNEDY NEMIER INS AGY

MEAKIN & ASSOCIATES INC

JOHN W DAWSON INSURANCE INC
RC INSURANCE SERVICES INC
VIKING INSURANCE AGENCY INC
PFISTER INSURANCE INC
CRUTCHFIELD & GRAVES INSURANC
JENNINGS M BRYAN AGENCY INC
BUSCH INSURANCE AGENCY INC

LOCATION

TYRONE GA
ROCKVILLE MD
YORK PA
WARMINSTER PA
NEW CASTLE DE
EDGEWATER MD
BURLINGTON NC
COCKEYSVILLE MD
NEW CASTLE DE
SHREWSBURY PA
LANCASTER WI
GRAND RAPIDS MI
BETHLEHEM PA
MIDDLETON WI
TIFTON GA
GAINESVILLE GA

NEWTOWN SQUARE PA

CHAMBERSBURG PA
WARREN MI
CORTLAND OH
FOREST CITY NC
LANCASTER PA
MURFREESBORO TN
LEWISBURG PA
PUNXSUTAWNEY PA
LAURINBURG NC
ALMA GA
LANSDALE PA
NASHVILLE TN
HURON SD
OMAHA NE
SPARKS MD
PITTSBURGH PA
DULUTH GA
ALBANY GA

CARY NC
DOYLESTOWN PA
EBENSBURG PA
BRENTWOOD TN
CAMP HILL PA
MILLERSVILLE PA
ABERDEEN SD
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
GREENWOOD IN
GRAYSON GA
CHURCHVILLE MD
FENTON MiI
OWINGS MILLS MD
IRWIN PA
BALTIMORE MD
ATLANTA GA
HANOVER PA
WESTFIELD IN
HOUGHTON Ml
INDIANAPOLIS IN
JACKSON GA
LAWRENCEVILLE GA
PLYMOUTH Ml
LIVONIA MI
COLUMBUS OH
HARTLAND WI
WATERFORD MiI
DOVER DE
BIRMINGHAM AL
BURLINGTON NC
PLATEVILLE WI

BONUS POINTS

54,241
52,916
52,691
52,622
52,504
50,130
49,976
49,750
48,884
48,447
47,698
47,402
47,250
47,182
47,175
46,870
46,077
45,492
44,466
43,712
43,705
43,463
43,278
43,048
42,984
42,305
41,339
40,255
39,538
39,424
39,411
38,131
38,071
37,815
37,708
37,560
37,226
37,014
36,936
36,557
36,529
36,351
36,241
36,117
36,047
35,964
35,860
35,760
35,111
35,083
35,033
33,283
33,258
33,174
33,074
32,502
32,452
32,445
32,279
32,056
32,006
31,943
31,836
31,702
31,629
31,508




PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT

3000320
4500342
0003704
7000220
6012400
0006224
7000392
4500711
0008917
7009982
6504090
0002755
0008287
0004579
0004174
5541367
0003368
0006699
7000010
8501201
7000690
0005781
0007596
7000400
0006104
4500848
0005562
8500531
5541129
0009751
0005166
6004200
0004744
0003217
7006700
0007269
7009943
0004621
0005239
0004536
6504586
5532240
55632339
6504410
0006274
6003800
6019800
7008400
0004423
0009325
0003167
0004270
7000370
4501074
7008500
7002000
0005579
4500242
7003000
6504572
0009908
0003780
5504191
5532186
4500099
0004813

Travel Incentive List for December 2016

AGENCY

ROBERTSON RYAN & ASSOCIATES
RODNEY A COLE INSURANCE AND
RUPP & FIORE INS MGMT INC
ACTION GROUP INC

NEIGHBOR INS SERV INC

BURNS & BURNS ASSOCIATES INC
CUSTOM INSURANCE AGENCY INC
DAWSON MID-ATLANTIC LLC
WILLIAMS INSURANCE AGENCY INC
LAKE MICHIGAN INSURANCE AGENC
KERNAN INSURANCE AGENCY INC
BRANDON INSURANCE GROUP LLC
ASHLEY INSURANCE INC
STRICKLER AGENCY INC

ROSS INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

CU INSURANCE SERVICES OF TN
THE WARREN A GINGRICH AGY INC
CENTURY INS CONSULTANTS LTD
NEWAYGO INSURANCE AGENCY INC
CONAGHAN INSURANCE GROUP LLC
TDA INSURANCE & FINANCIAL AGY
STRICKLER INSURANCE AGENCY IN
MYERS AND BELL INSURANCE AGY
HOWEY & ASSOCIATES INC

ALL AMERICAN INSURANCE INC
ABP INSURANCE AGENCY INC
MILLER & MILLER INS SERVICES
KIRBY INSURANCE AGENCY INC
BODIFORD INSURANCE LLC

ALEX REPKE INS GROUP LLC
BELMONT INSURANCE INC

UNICO GROUP INC

GREG ZARTMAN & ASSOCIATES INC
BRETT INSURANCE AGENCY INC
INTEGRITY INSURANCE & INVEST
DASH & LOVE INC

HNI RISK SERVICES OF MICHIGAN
GIBBEL INSURANCE AGENCY INC
CENTRAL INSURERS GROUP INC
LEHMAN INS AGENCY INC
DENSTORFF INSURANCE AGENCY
AAC INSURANCE GROUP
BANKINGPORT INC

HUESMAN SCHMID INS AGENCY INC
DINNIN & PARKINS ASSOC INC
GARY THOMPSON AGENCY INC
LSB FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
PETERSON-MCGREGOR & ASSOC INC
HOASTER GEBHARD & CO

DAY DEADRICK & MARSHALL INC
HUNTINGTON INSURANCE INC
DIETZ AND BLUETT LLC

ALPENA AGENCY INC

BANKERS INSURANCE LLC

JOHN SCOTT INSURANCE AGENCY
BOOTH-HILASKI INS AGY LLC

DALE MCGUIRE AGENCY INC
GROUP UNDERWRITERS AGENCY INC
WARSEN INSURANCE AGENCY INC
WILMINGTON INSURANCE AGY INC
WOLF INSURANCE AGENCY INC
SANDERS INSURANCE AGENCY INC
ALDER AND COX INC

IN SOUTH INS SERVICES LLC
RIVERLAND INSURERS
COMMUNITY INS SERVICES INC

LOCATION

MILWAUKEE WI
MECHANICSVILLE VA
N HUNTINGDON PA
MT CLEMENS Ml
HIAWATHA 1A
CLARION PA
SHELBY TWP Ml
HAYMARKET VA
REHOBOTH BEACH DE
GRAND RAPIDS Ml
POWELL OH
HARLEYSVILLE PA
CENTREVILLE MD
CHAMBERSBURG PA
LANCASTER PA
POWELL TN
ALTOONA PA
MONROEVILLE PA
NEWAYGO Ml
WAKE FOREST NC
NOVI MI

LEBANON PA
STEVENS PA
WOODHAVEN MiI
PITTSBURGH PA
FALLS CHURCH VA
CAMP HILL PA
BALTIMORE MD
MT JULIET TN
ABINGDON MD
NEWPORT PA
LINCOLN NE
HANOVER PA
JOHNSTOWN PA
CALEDONIA Ml
BALA CYNWYD PA
GRAND RAPIDS Ml
LITITZ PA

STATE COLLEGE PA
EPHRATA PA
NOBLESVILLE IN
CHARLOTTE NC
SANFORD NC
CINCINNATI OH
OAKMONT PA

RED CLOUD NE
REINBECK 1A
TRAVERSE CITY MI
LEBANON PA
BELTSVILLE MD
WESTERVILLE OH
YORK PA

ALPENA MI

GLEN ALLEN VA
DOWAGIAC MI
DORR Ml
DUNCANNON PA
CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
GRAND RAPIDS Ml
LAFAYETTE IN
BALTIMORE MD
SOUTH PARK PA
HIXSON TN
HUNTERSVILLE NC
TAPPAHANNOCK VA
LANCASTER PA

BONUS POINTS

31,494
31,439
31,261
31,212
31,086
30,895
30,836
30,831
30,805
30,599
30,564
30,505
30,487
30,310
29,992
29,988
29,961
29,897
29,691
29,614
29,565
29,393
29,313
29,213
29,178
29,004
28,952
28,853
28,599
28,592
28,475
28,459
28,357
28,324
28,025
28,020
27,780
27,768
27,753
27,695
27,625
27,487
27,349
27,277
27,250
27,135
27,076
26,976
26,939
26,920
26,858
26,815
26,805
26,500
26,446
26,403
26,385
26,378
26,309
26,290
26,204
26,201
26,139
25,971
25,964
25,918




PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT

0002245
6021600
7000700
0003100
7009926
0004588
0007626
5510303
0008404
4500830
0003685
6504483
6003600
3000495
0002945
7009921
0002829
55632245
5510355
0005352
4500380
5510155
4500998
6504548
6504598
4500740
3000211
5500454
0002581
7006200
7003300
5532363
5541363
0007517
0002165
5510284
7002200
0004300
7000560
0002924
6022000
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AGENCY

COLEMAN INSURANCE AGENCY INC
PHILLIPS STAFFORD INS GRP LLC
MEYERING INSURANCE AGENCY INC
CHRISTIE AND ASSOCIATES
PREFERRED INS SERVICES INC

E KMCCONKEY & CO INC

ROBERT MCINTYRE INSURANCE INC
THE JACKSON-LEBLANC AGENCY
HARRINGTON INSURANCE AGENCY
HERNDON-RESTON INS AGY INC
PENN SUMMIT INS AGENCY LLC
THE DEHAYES GROUP

ALLEGIANCE INS SERVICES INC

THE DIEDRICH AGENCY INC

C C YOUNG INSURANCE AGENCY IN
COLDBROOK INSURANCE GROUP LLC
SMITHS INS AGY INC

CHANDLER AND TROGDON INS AGY
THE WEATHERBY GROUP INC
GANNON ASSOCIATES

BILL TEEGEN INS AGENCY LLC
SNIDER INS AGENCY INC

ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP INC
MORGAN GROUP INC

WISE INSURANCE AGENCY
ATKINSON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC
ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RISK MGMT
JUNKINS-YARBROUGH CORPORATION
MEARHOFF INSURANCE AGENCY INC
SMITH & EDDY INSURANCE INC
SHORELINE INSURANCE AGENCY
BREEDEN INSURANCE SERVICES IN
SWALLOWS INSURANCE AGENCY INC
KRAMER-WARNER ASSOCIATES INC
R J BAILEY ASSOCIATES INC
FARNSWORTH INSURANCE INC
DANSARD-LITTLE INS AGY INC
ENGLE-HAMBRIGHT & DAVIES INC
LENZ-BALDER INSURANCE INC
ROBERT C WILLIAMS INS AGY INC
LMC INSURANCE & RISK MGMT INC

LOCATION

GILBERT PA
URBANDALE IA
HAMILTON Ml
PITTSBURGH PA
THREE RIVERS M
YORK PA

ST DAVIDS PA
DUNWOODY GA
DOVER DE
HERNDON VA
CHALK HILL PA
FORT WAYNE IN
WILLOWBROOK IL
RIPON WI
SCRANTON PA
GRAND RAPIDS MI
WILLIAMSTOWN PA
GREENSBORO NC
KENNESAW GA
ATHENS PA
COLLINSVILLE VA
GRIFFIN GA
FAIRFAX VA
MARTINSVILLE IN
FORT WAYNE IN
MECHANICSVILLE VA
BROOKFIELD WI
CENTER POINT AL
EASTON PA
SCOTTVILLE Ml
MUSKEGON Ml
LEXINGTON NC
COOKEVILLE TN
NEWTOWN SQUARE PA
MACUNGIE PA
GRAY GA
MONROE MI
LANCASTER PA
LUDINGTON MI
WILKES-BARRE PA
WEST DES MOINES |A

BONUS POINTS

25,795
25,775
25,745
25,547
25,441
25,388
25,323
25,268
25,177
25,104
25,076
25,045
25,005
24,993
24,927
24,744
24,660
24,636
24,531
24,482
24,338
24,009
23,970
23,952
23,880
23,795
23,763
23,748
23,748
23,636
23,512
23,377
23,373
23,334
23,253
23,239
23,078
22,938
22,913
22,698
22,466




